Rotary actuators → Rack-and-pinion gears
series TRR
Brochure
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Pneumatics
Rotary actuators → Rack-and-pinion gears
series TRR
Part numbers marked in bold are available from the central warehouse in Germany, see the shopping basket for more detailed information
Pneumatics catalog, online PDF, as of 2012-10-23, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change

clock-
wise
2.1 1.9 2) 0822930204
TRR-32 G 1/8 0 - 180 0° / +3° - -3.5° / +3.5° 2.1 2.1 2) 0822930205
TRR-32 G 1/8 0 - 360 0° / +3° - -3.5° / +3.5° 2.1 2.5 2) 0822930206
TRR-40 G 1/4 0 - 90 0° / +3° - -3° / +3° 1.6 2.5 2) 0822931204
TRR-40 G 1/4 0 - 180 0° / +3° - -3° / +3° 1.6 2.75 2) 0822931205
TRR-40 G 1/4 0 - 360 0° / +3° - -3° / +3° 1.6 3.25 2) 0822931206
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 90 0° / +6° - -3° / +3° 1.3 3.95 2) 0822932204
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 180 0° / +6° - -3° / +3° 1.3 4.25 2) 0822932205
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 360 0° / +6° - -3° / +3° 1.3 4.85 2) 0822932206
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 90 - -5° / +5° -3° / +3° 1.3 4.1 1) 0822932227
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 180 - -5° / +5° -3° / +3° 1.3 4.4 1) 0822932228
TRR-50 G 1/4 0 - 360 - -5° / +5° -3° / +3° 1.3 5 1) 0822932229
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 90 0° / +5° - -2° / +2° 1 5.9 2) 0822933204
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 180 0° / +5° - -2° / +2° 1 6.3 2) 0822933205
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 360 0° / +5° - -2° / +2° 1 7.1 2) 0822933206
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 90 - -5° / +5° -2° / +2° 1 6.4 1) 0822933227
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 180 - -5° / +5° -2° / +2° 1 6.8 1) 0822933228
TRR-63 G 3/8 0 - 360 - -5° / +5° -2° / +2° 1 7.6 1) 0822933229

A 1)
360°
A 2)
90°
A 2)
180°
A 2)
360°
B 2)
90°
B 2)
180°
B 2)
360°
ØX
TRR-50 50 292 339 434 299 345 440 150 173 220 4.2
TRR-63 63 337 400 525 344 407 533 173 204 267 4.2
TRR-80 80 388 458 600 399 470 611 200 235 306 4.2
TRR-100 100 440 533 722 451 544 733 226 273 366 4.2
1) Min.
2) Max.
Non-adjustable angle of rotation
Frame size Ø A 2)
90°
A 2)
180°
A 2)
360°
B 2)
90°
B 2)
180°
B 2)
360°
ØX
TRR-32 32 251 285 357 126 143 179 –
TRR-40 40 265 304 383 133 152 192 –
TRR-50 50 295 342 436 148 171 218 –
TRR-63 63 338 401 527 169 200 264 –
TRR-80 80 390 460 602 195 230 301 –
TRR-100 100 440 536 724 220 268 362 –